Place

1

2
3
4
5
6

Group: SouthlJordan

Total Time

12.9864
13.4373
13.6663
14.3014
15.8033
17.5033

Avg MPH
227.10

219.48
215.80
206.22
186.62
168.49

Car Name

Rosalina
Creeper
Rar Jr

Thor Power

Flying Tiger

Rolling Thunder



Place

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

Group:
Total Time

12.7732
12.8363
13.0303
13.3714
13.6202
13.8372
13.9071
13.9521
13.9524
14.3634
14.8732
14.9804
15.3562
15.4874

SouthJordan

Avg MPH
230.89

229.76
226.34
220.56
216.53
213.14
212.07
211.38

Brownie

Racer

Evelynn M

Elizabeth Z

Hart R
Chloe M

Eleanor A

Car Name

Moonlight
Huntirx
Fireball

Sugar Rush
Penguin

Fire on Wheels
Zoom Zoom
Lightning McQueen
Derpy

Blue Lightning
Sugar Rush
Watermelon
Fire Hotwheels

Super Dulex




Place

1

2
3
4
5
6

Group: SouthlJordan

Total Time

12.7242
13.9860
14.0493
14.1223
14.1603
14.9732

Avg MPH
231.78

210.87
209.92
208.83
208.27
196.97

Car Name

Demon

Cloud Surfer
Red Bull
Flower Power
Eagle

Christmas Tree
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Place

1

2
3
4
5
6

Group: SouthJordan

Total Time

12.6583
12.8614
13.0896
13.8545
14.1174
15.6633

Avg MPH
232.99

229.31
225.31
212.87
208.91
188.29

Older Girls

Car Name

Dr Pepper
Vroom Vroom
Owlicorn
Easter Egg
Flower Power

Worm




Group: SouthJordan

Place Total Time

1 13.0185
13.0723
13.2203
13.2822

13.4282
14.1004

2
3
4
5 13.3693
6
7
8

14.5422

Avg MPH
226.54

225.61
223.08
222.04
220.60
219.63
209.16
202.80

Zane C
Miles R
Samuel H
William z
Edmond Z
Caleb N
Gwen D

Oliver N

n 15.6871 188.00 AugustaP

Car Name

Great White
Speedy

F1 Santa
Creeper
Einstein

Rar

Santa Slay

Zoom

Santas Sleigh



