

Group: SouthJordan

Daisy

Place	Total Time	Avg MPH	Racer	Car #	Car Name	Image
1	12.9864	227.10	Abby H	1	Rosalina	
2	13.4373	219.48	Lydia H	3	Creeper	
3	13.6663	215.80	Iris N	2	Rar Jr	
4	14.3014	206.22	Shirley G	6	Thor Power	
5	15.8033	186.62	Rosie M	5	Flying Tiger	
6	17.5033	168.49	Mia L	4	Rolling Thunder	

Group: SouthJordan		Brownie				
Place	Total Time	Avg MPH	Racer	Car #	Car Name	Image
1	12.7732	230.89	Evelynn M	13	Moonlight	
2	12.8363	229.76	Elizabeth Z	11	Huntirx	
3	13.0303	226.34	Hart R	15	Fireball	
4	13.3714	220.56	Chloe M	9	Sugar Rush	
5	13.6202	216.53	Eleanor A	10	Penguin	
6	13.8372	213.14	Hailey B	14	Fire on Wheels	
7	13.9071	212.07	Emi Z	12	Zoom Zoom	
8	13.9521	211.38	Brooklyn P	8	Lightning McQueen	
9	13.9524	211.38	Tessa L	20	Derpy	
10	14.3634	205.33	Willow S	21	Blue Lightning	
11	14.8732	198.29	Luna O	17	Sugar Rush	
12	14.9804	196.87	Maple T	18	Watermelon	
13	15.3562	192.05	Lily H	16	Fire Hotwheels	
14	15.4874	190.43	Rowan W	19	Super Dulex	

Group: SouthJordan

Junior

Place	Total Time	Avg MPH	Racer	Car #	Car Name	Image
1	12.7242	231.78	Presley R	24	Demon	
2	13.9860	210.87	Edi M	27	Cloud Surfer	
3	14.0493	209.92	Evelyn D	28	Red Bull	
4	14.1223	208.83	Elizabeth B	22	Flower Power	
5	14.1603	208.27	Peyton M	23	Eagle	
6	14.9732	196.97	Violet R	26	Christmas Tree	

Group: SouthJordan

Older Girls

Place	Total Time	Avg MPH	Racer	Car #	Car Name	Image
1	12.6583	232.99	Ashlyn H	29	Dr Pepper	
2	12.8614	229.31	Rylee C	35	Vroom Vroom	
3	13.0896	225.31	Evelyn B	30	Owlicorn	
4	13.8545	212.87	Harper L	31	Easter Egg	
5	14.1174	208.91	Phoebe R	34	Flower Power	
6	15.6633	188.29	Megan H	32	Worm	

Group: SouthJordan**Guests**

Place	Total Time	Avg MPH	Racer	Car #	Car Name	Image
1	13.0185	226.54	Zane C	43	Great White	
2	13.0723	225.61	Miles R	44	Speedy	
3	13.2203	223.08	Samuel H	41	F1 Santa	
4	13.2822	222.04	William Z	42	Creeper	
5	13.3693	220.60	Edmond Z	37	Einstein	
6	13.4282	219.63	Caleb N	38	Rar	
7	14.1004	209.16	Gwen D	45	Santa Slay	
8	14.5422	202.80	Oliver N	40	Zoom	
9	15.6871	188.00	Augusta P	46	Santas Sleigh	